

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5443/2008

BASANTILATA PATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORRISA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6435 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that service is complete.

However, petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti  
service before 16.3.2009. Served respondents may file counter  
affidavit till then.

List the matter on 16.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar