

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5443/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2008 in CRLMC No.  
2246/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BASANTILATA PATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORRISA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6435 of 2008

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report )

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gouranga Biswal, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Varun Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 24th July, 2009.

(NEETU KHAJURIA) (SHASHI BALA VIJ)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER